
San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Sindaco 2021

Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

CIVICA MAZZOLI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - ANTONIO MO 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 16 

  2 - STEFANO BA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  3 - FILIPPO GO 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 10 7 64 

  4 - GABRIELE B 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 14 41 

  5 - LORETTA MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 12 

  6 - ALICE RESC 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 15 2 28 

  7 - LAURA GOVO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 14 

  8 - SARA SERRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 38 

  9 - VALERIO PO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 10 - MONICA GOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 15 

 11 - GAETANO DI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 12 - STEFANO ZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 13 - LORENZO MO 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 14 - MAURO COPP 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 

 15 - MIRIAM FOR 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 16 - ARABELLA S 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 4 25 

 Totali 1 7 4 3 2 3 2 3 7 3 5 13 5 3 14 2 0 19 43 38 298 
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San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Sindaco 2021

Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

CIVICA MAZZOLI
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26 Totali 
  1 - ANTONIO MO 0 1 1 3 0 0 16 

  2 - STEFANO BA 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  3 - FILIPPO GO 7 22 10 0 0 0 64 

  4 - GABRIELE B 4 6 3 0 0 0 41 

  5 - LORETTA MA 0 1 4 0 0 0 12 

  6 - ALICE RESC 2 0 4 2 0 0 28 

  7 - LAURA GOVO 1 1 5 0 0 0 14 

  8 - SARA SERRA 3 20 4 0 0 0 38 

  9 - VALERIO PO 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 

 10 - MONICA GOR 8 0 0 0 0 0 15 

 11 - GAETANO DI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 12 - STEFANO ZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 13 - LORENZO MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 14 - MAURO COPP 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

 15 - MIRIAM FOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 16 - ARABELLA S 1 2 1 2 0 0 25 

 Totali 28 53 32 7 0 1 298 
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